
Republic of the Philippines
Affice of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested
PHILGEPS-accredited suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

The following documents must be submitted from December 17-23,2019, 10:00 a.m. to the Office of
Procurement located at 2nd floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo
Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila:

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
2. ITR Form Year 2018 or Tax Clearance
3 Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)
4. Mayor's Permit

Property
and
Supplies
Office,
Rizal
Memorial
Sports
Complex,
P.

Ocampo
Sr^ St.
Malate,
Manila

ABC
(PHP}

Place of
Delivery

Particular Quantity

141,418.41
$upply and
Delivery of
Electrical
and
Plumbing
Materials to
be used for
Replacement
of Defective
Fixtures at
Baseball
Stadium
(RMSC)

Unit
CostDeqcription

1 Urinal Flush Valve

2 WallFaucet, Size: W x4" x6

3 Lavatory Faucet

4 Lavatory Faudet, Gooseneck

5 $howerValve Size:112" xW

AU

6 sets
24
Pcs
16
Pcs
12
Pcs
10
Pcs
12
Pcs
10
Pcs
12
Pcs
10
sets

10
Sets
15

$ets
2

Boxes
10

Pcs
20

Sets
zCI

Sets

6,716.66

374.33

586.66

763.33

550.00

575.00

596.66

630.00

1,983.33

TotalCost

40,299.96

8,983.92

9,386.56

9,159.96

5,500.00

6,900.00

5,965.60

7,560.00

19,833.30

6

7

I
o

Shower Head

Lavatory P-Trap,Size: 1 %

Tank Fittings $ize". 1 Yz"

2 x 36 W Surface Mounted
Flourescent Fixtures with
Aluminum Reflector
1 x 36 W Fluorescent Fixture
(Open Type)
2 x 36 W Fluorescent Fixture
(Open Type)

Fluprescent Bulb 36 W

ElectricalTape (big)

Switches 1 Gang

10

11

12

13

14

15

383.33

933.33

2,000.83

36.66

110.00

171.33

3,833.30

13,999.95

4,001.66

366.60

2,200.00

3,426.60Switches 2 Gang
*Nothing Follows**

Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days



For additional information, plea$e contact the Procurement Office at Telbfax 524-3512 or 525-0808
Loc.1751143.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on
the following grounds:

There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the
beneflt of the government without incuning any liability to the affected
bidder/s.

ATTY. B. IROY,JR.
BAC

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: December 17,2A19

RFQ121619


