

Republic of the Philippines Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested **PHILGEPS-accredited** suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular	- Quantity					ABC (PHP)	Place of Delivery
	Unit						
Supply and Delivery of Electrical and Plumbing Materials to be used for Replacement of Defective Fixtures at Baseball Stadium (RMSC)	8	<u>Description</u>	<u>Qty</u>	Cost	Total Cost	141,418.41	Property and Supplies Office, Rizal Memorial
	1	Urinal Flush Valve	6 sets 24	6,716.66	40,299.96		
	2	Wall Faucet, Size: 1/2" x 4" x 6	Pcs 16	374.33	8,983.92		
	3	Lavatory Faucet	Pcs 12	586.66	9,386.56	·	Sports Complex,
	4	Lavatory Faucet, Gooseneck	Pcs 10	763.33	9,159.96		P. Ocampo Sr. St. Malate,
	5	Shower Valve Size: 1/2" x 1/2"	Pcs. 12	550.00	5,500.00		
	6	Shower Head	Pcs 10	575.00	6,900.00		Manila
	7	Lavatory P-Trap,Size: 1 1/4	Pcs 12	596.66	5,966.60		
	8	Tank Fittings Size: 1 1/2"	Pcs 10	630.00	7,560.00		
	9	2 x 36 W Surface Mounted Flourescent Fixtures with Aluminum Reflector	sets	1,983.33	19,833.30		1
	10	1 x 36 W Fluorescent Fixture (Open Type)	10 Sets	383.33	3,833.30	٠	
	11	2 x 36 W Fluorescent Fixture (Open Type)	15 Sets	933.33	13,999.95		4
	12	Fluorescent Bulb 36 W	2 Boxes	2,000.83	4,001.66		
	13	Electrical Tape (big)	10 Pcs	36.66	366.60		
	14	Switches 1 Gang	20 Sets	110.00	2,200.00	0	
	15	Switches 2 Gang ***Nothing Follows***	20 Sets	171.33	3,426.60		el .
	Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days					-	

The following documents must be submitted from December 17-23, 2019, 10:00 a.m. to the Office of Procurement located at 2nd floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila:

- 1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
- 2. ITR Form Year 2018 or Tax Clearance
- 3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)
- 4. Mayor's Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-3512 or 525-0808 Loc. 175/143.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

 There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR.

BAC Chairman

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: December 17, 2019

RFQ121619